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ALICANTE

CASTELLÓN

Presencial

Presencial

Documento 

Documento 

Apellidos y Nombre                                                

Apellidos y Nombre                                                

Total   

Total   

Orden 

Orden 

***7555**

***5843**

***5783**

***8003**

***0128**

***6730**

***0163**

***2890**

***9972**

***7632**

***6730**

***8999**

***9419**

MORCILLO DE MIGUEL, JUAN M

CALAFAT JUAN, JUAN MIGUEL

ADRIAN GARCIA, FRANCISCO

NAVARRO RIPOLL, JOSE

MORENO OCETTA, ESTHER

BELTRAN HERNANDEZ, JOSE ANTONIO

GIMENEZ VICENT, MARCOS

UCEDA BLAZQUEZ, VICENTE

MARIN MONFORT, SERGI

CAMPILLO GOMEZ, MARIA AMPARO

BELTRAN HERNANDEZ, JOSE ANTONIO

RUBIO LAZARO, ZAYDA

PERIS CRESPO, MARIA ISABEL

 73.00

 59.15

 51.75

 46.50

 42.30

 26.00

 16.50

 8.00

 57.00

 44.75

 26.00

 24.75

 7.50

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

5

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

3.50

8.50

0.00

8.00

30.00

23.50

8.50

4.50

0.50

3.00

1.00

1.50

0.00

30.00

10.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

10.50

10.50

10.75

0.00

15.00

15.00

7.50

7.50

0.00

0.00

7.50

0.00

15.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

15.00

4.15

3.75

0.00

3.80

0.00

0.00

0.00

2.00

1.25

0.00

0.00

0.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

0.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

0.00

2.00

4.00

0.00

5.00

4.50

2.00

4.50

2.00

EXP

EXP

EXD

EXD

TIT

TIT

FDE

FDE

FCF

FCF

VAL

VAL
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Documento Apellidos y Nombre                                                Total   Orden 

***4053**

***9972**

***7632**

***3309**

***6730**

***0163**

***2403**

***9419**

TODOLI CARBONELL, RAFAEL

MARIN MONFORT, SERGI

CAMPILLO GOMEZ, MARIA AMPARO

MESTRE CARRIÓN, VIRGINIA

BELTRAN HERNANDEZ, JOSE ANTONIO

GIMENEZ VICENT, MARCOS

VIDAL BIOSCA, MIGUEL

PERIS CRESPO, MARIA ISABEL

 59.25

 57.00

 44.75

 35.75

 26.00

 16.50

 15.75

 7.50
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30.00

30.00

23.50

14.50

8.50

0.00

4.25

0.50

5.25

0.00

10.50

2.50

10.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

15.00

0.00

7.50

0.00

7.50

7.50

0.00

15.00

2.00

1.25

1.25

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

0.00

5.00

4.00

5.00

4.50

5.00

2.00

4.00

4.00

2.00

EXP EXD TIT FDE FCF VAL


